Issuing
Major Region Authority
Site Specific
No NER Co
No SWR CO
No NER Co
No SWR Co
No SER CO
No SWR Co
No KCR CO
General Permit Covered Facility
No SLR SLRO
No KCR KCRO
No SWR SWRO
No KCR KCRO
No SLR EPMT
No KCR KCRO
No SWR SWRO
No KCR KCRO
No SWR SWRO
No NER EPMT
No SWR SWRO
No SWR SWRO
No SWR SWRO
No SLR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SWR SWRO
No SWR SWRO
No KCR EPMT

Issued Permits List Date From: 11/12/2015 - Date To: 11/18/2015

Facility
Name

ARMSTRONG WWTF

Box Canyon Watershed
MAWC, Golden Ponds
Subdivision

Shell Knob Elementary
Specialty Granules

The Peninsula HOA

Walden View Condominiums

Accu-Glass LLC

Advanced Industries, Inc.
Agri Services of Lebanon
American Industries Midwest
Arbor Park

Asphalt Recycling Concepts
LLC

B and B Lumber, LLC
Barber - Plant Site

Bergers Marina

Big Meadows

Branson West Municipal
Airport

Bryant Plastics inc.

Carthage AG Services, LLC
Dirt Cheap Delores

Dollar General

Dollar General-Edgar Springs
Edison Express

Farminton Goodwill

G. W. Lumber Company
Giles and Kendall, Inc - Plant
#1

Hawthorne Blvd Commercial
Center

Permit
Number

MO0093084
MO0129470
M0O0118800

MO0118231
MO0112950
M0O0120367
MO0112348

MOR203448
MOR203446
MOR240198
MOR203485
MORAO07501
MOG491317

MOR22A241
MOG491318
MORB80C538
MORAO07479
MOG350302

MOR23D130
MOR240128
MORAO07503
MORAO07488
MORAO07495
MORAO07486
MORAO07473
MOR22A060
MOR22A006

MORAOQ7477

Permit
Action

Renewal
Modification
Renewal

Modification
Modification
Renewal
Renewal

Modification
Modification
Renewal
New

New

New

Renewal
New
Renewal
New
Renewal

Renewal
Renewal
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal

New

Modification
County Date

Howard
Stone
Callaway

11/16/2015

Barry 11/18/2015
Iron 11/18/2015
Stone

Andrew

11/13/2015
11/13/2015

St. Louis
Lafayette
Laclede
Jackson
St. Louis
Jackson

Wright
Jackson
Camden
Cole
Stone

Ozark
Jasper
Jefferson
Jefferson
Phelps

St. Louis
St. Francois
Morgan
Ozark

Johnson

Issue Date

11/18/2015
04/12/2011
11/18/2015

01/29/2014
12/03/2012
11/18/2015
11/18/2015

09/26/2014
10/22/2014
11/13/2015
11/13/2015
11/17/2015
11/13/2015

11/13/2015
11/13/2015
11/17/2015
11/12/2015
11/18/2015

11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/17/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/13/2015
11/12/2015
11/13/2015
11/13/2015

11/12/2015



H-J ENTERPRISES INC
Larry Suetta Hoover

Little B Ranch

LMI Aerospace - Mueller Road

Luna Sawmill

Maxion Wheels - Sedalia, LLC
Mid-West Fertilizer Inc
Morrison Fertilizer, LLC
Pick-N-Pull Auto Dismantlers
Prairie Heights Area RCSD
Prospect Place Apartments

R and S Machining

Scotts Miracle-Gro

Siteman Cancer Center at BJ St.

Peters
Smiths Poultry, LLC
Soaring Eaagle

Stanton Manufacturing Co., Inc.

The Family Ranch Reclamation
Project

Thorngrass Estates

U-GAS Fiedler

UMSL New College of
Business - Phase 1

Under The Son Poultry Farm
Village of Windsor Place
Williams Hardwood Lumber
Woodward Pallet and Lumber

Non-NPDES - Construction for Wastewater Treatment

No SLR SLRO
No SWR EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No SLR SLRO
No SWR SWRO
No KCR KCRO
No SWR SWRO
No SWR SWRO
No KCR KCRO
No SWR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SLR SLRO
No SLR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SWR EPMT
No SWR SWRO
No KCR KCRO
No NER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SWR SWRO
No SWR SWRO
No KCR Co

No SLR Cco

No SWR Co

No NER Cco

AOK Campground WWTF
City of Bland

John and Rachel McCann
MAWC, Lee Street Lagoon

General Permit Covered Facility - Construction

No

SER

Cco

Hayti Aerated WWT Lagoon

MOR203257
MORAO07481
MORAO07492
MOR203483

MOR22A083
MOR203032
MOR240349
MOR240023
MORG60A347
MORAO07487
MORAO07466
MORAO07489
MOG970052
MORAO07502

MORAO07480
MORAO07498
MOR22A020

MOG491279

MORAO07490
MORAO07505
MORAO07494

MORAO07497
MORAO07500
MOR22A231
MOR22A011

CP0001782
CP0001762
CP0001781
CP0001778

MOGCO00058

Modification
New
New
New

Renewal
Modification
Renewal
Renewal
Modification
New

New

New
Modification
New

New
New
Renewal

Modification

New
New
New

New
New
Renewal
Renewal

New
New
New
New

New

Jefferson
Morgan
Morgan
St. Charles

Ozark
Pettis
Vernon
Ozark
Jackson
Polk

St. Charles
St. Louis
Warren

St. Charles

Ripley
Jasper
Miller

Jackson

Cole
Jefferson
St. Louis

Johnson
Cooper
Lawrence
Newton

Andrew
Gasconade
Camden
Callaway

Pemiscot

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

09/26/2014
11/14/2015
11/16/2015
11/13/2015

11/13/2015
10/29/2014
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
12/04/2013
11/13/2015
11/12/2015
11/16/2015
12/19/2012
11/18/2015

11/12/2015
11/17/2015
11/16/2015

05/30/2014

11/16/2015
11/17/2015
11/16/2015

11/17/2015
11/17/2015
11/13/2015
11/13/2015

11/18/2015
11/18/2015
11/16/2015
11/12/2015

11/13/2015



